‘ CoreParts

MPN: MSPP70142

Apple 1.8m US Standard Main Lead

Line

Embrace the right to repair movement and extend the life of your smartphone.

CoreParts offers a wide range of internal parts for your smartphone, for all major

smartphone brands that matches the performance of the originals.

e High Quality
® Tested and certified
® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 12 month Warranty

Specifications

Features Brand compatibility
Product colour

Product type

Package dimensions Depth (package,cm)
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)
Width (package,cm)

Packaging data Quantity per pack

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height
Product Width

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Apple
White

Lead Line

3cm
0.1 kg
10 cm

4cm
1 kust

0.09 kg
3cm
10 cm

4cm
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